
21st Annual TFI Technology Conference ‐ Attendee List updated 1‐22‐26

January 22‐23, 2026  In‐Person in Austin Texas & Online 
Speakers in Blue  InPerson

Name Title Company Email Location In‐Person
Taylor Aguirre Senior Tax Manager DuCharme McMillen & 

Associates
taguirre@dmainc.com Indianapolis, IN In‐Person

Christian Altenburger Executive Dir, Property Tax Comcast Corporation christian_altenburger@comcast.com Philadelphia, PA In‐Person

Brandon Bays Manager, Tax T‐Mobile brandon.bays1@gmail.com Seattle, WA In‐Person

Michael Brandl Professor of Instruction ‐ 
Economics (retired)

University of Texas at Austin mwbrandl@gmail.com Austin, TX In‐Person

Jason Butterworth Principal Ryan Jason.Butterworth@ryan.com Hollywood, FL In‐Person

Allyssa DeCenzo Senior Property Tax Mgr Comcast Allyssa_Decenzo@comcast.com Philadelphia, PA In‐Person

Yuxuan Geng Property Tax Analyst Kroll emma.geng@kroll.com Dallas, TX In‐Person

Landry  Gideon Sound Engineer SoundAudio / TFI AV Team landrygideonsound@gmail.com Austin, TX In‐Person

Roger Grabowski Managing Director (retired) Self Employed roger.grabowski@duffandphelps.co
m

Chicago, IL In‐Person

Augie Grant Professor University of South Carolina‐‐
Retired

augie@focus25.com West Columbia, SC In‐Person

Dan Grossman Principle NetAccess Futures ldg004@earthlink.net Auburndale, MA In‐Person

Carl Hoemke General Manager of Property Avalara carl.hoemke@avalara.com McKinney, TX In‐Person

John Hughes Director of Property Tax AT&T jh4180@att.com Dallas, TX In‐Person

Todd Humphreys Professor The University of Texas, 
Austin

todd.humphreys@utexas.edu Round Rock, TX In‐Person

Gary Hunter AVP Tax AT&T gh8190@att.com Plano, TX In‐Person

Lara Ingrando Director AT&T Lara.ingrando@att.com Dallas, TX In‐Person

Martha Jackle‐Lagervall Vice President Kroll martha.jackle‐lagervall@kroll.com Mexico In‐Person

Ruby Kwot Property Tax Analyst Kroll ruby.kwot@kroll.com Dallas, TX In‐Person

Chris Malone Project Manager CostQuest Associates Cmalone@costquest.com Cincinnati, OH In‐Person

Helen Mary Marek Conference Liaison Technology Futures, Inc. hmvmarek@tfi.com Pflugerville, TX In‐Person

Dmitriy Matsyshen T‐Mobile dmitriy.matsyshen@t‐mobile.com Seattle, WA In‐Person

Tanja Matthes‐Bentley Director Strategic Tax Charter Communications Tanja.MatthesBentley@charter.com New York, NY In‐Person

Ruben Miranda Managing Director Kroll LLC ruben.miranda@kroll.com Dallas, TX In‐Person

Scott Mitchell Managing director Ducharme McMillen & 
Associates

smitchell@dmainc.com Indianapolis, IndianaIn‐Person



Brandt Palmer Sr. Manager T‐Mobile brandt.palmer18@t‐mobile.com Seattle, WA In‐Person

Luna Phillips Associate TFI AV Team phillipsmakayla1023@gmail.com Austin, TX In‐Person

Danny Pietig Director, Strategic Account 
Management

CQA dpietig@costquest.com Kenmore, WA In‐Person

Miguel Posadas Tech Lead TFI AV Team itmigumusic@gmail.com Austin, TX In‐Person

Matthew Rakela Senior Mgt ‐ Property Tax EY matthew.rakela@ey.com Sonoma, CA In‐Person

John Reed Sr. Director ‐ Property Tax Charter Communications john.reed@charter.com New York, NY In‐Person

Brian Scully Senior Managing Director Silver Oak Advisors brian.scully@silveroakadvisors.co
m

Woodstock, GA In‐Person

Vsu Subramanian SVP, Engineering Avalara vsu.subramanian@avalara.com McKinney, TX In‐Person

Lawrence Vanston President Technology Futures, Inc. lvanston@tfi.com Austin, TX In‐Person

Carrie Vanston CEO Leadership Mindset Success carrie@carrievanston.com Pflugerville, TX In‐Person

Alexandro Volakis Product Manager Avalara alex.volakis@avalara.com Denver, CO In‐Person

Constance Woods Connecting Minority 
Communities

Southern University at New 
Orleans

etoca@suno.edu New Orleans, LA In‐Person

Elizabeth Yevich Former Director, Housing 
Resource Center (Retired)

Texas Dept of Housing & 
Community Affairs

eyevich@gmail.com Austin, TX In‐Person

Nolon Young Vice President Kroll nolon.young@kroll.com Dallas, TX In‐Person
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Speakers in Blue  Online
Name Title Company Email Location Online
Nora Acevedo Tangible Personal Property 

Specialist
Citrus County Property 
Appraiser

nacevedo@citruspa.org Inverness, FL Online

John Almendarez Program Manager ‐ Utility 
Valuation Unit

Maryland State Depnt of 
Assessment and Taxation

john.almendarez@maryland.gov Baltimore, MD Online

Kristy Ashley Director of Tangible Personal 
Property

Brevard County Property 
Appraiser

kristy.ashley@bcpao.us Mims, FL Online

Karen Ashmeade Manager Orange County Property 
Appraiser

kashmeade@ocpafl.org Atlanta, GA Online

Darline Augustine Professor SUNY Maritime College daugustine@sunymaritime.edu The Bronx, NY Online

James Austin Ad Valorem Supervisor Oklahoma Tax Commission james.austin@tax.ok.gov Oklahoma City, OK Online

Dustin  Barnes Prop. Appraiser Supervisor Kansas Dept. of Revenue dustin.barnes@ks.gov

Kenyetta Blocker Valuation Analyst III ‐ BIPD Harris Central Appraisal 
District

ltulsa@hcad.org Houston, TX Online

Matthew Boor Tax Manager AT&T mv7261@att.com Dallas, TX Online

Brent Brightwell CEO & Founder Brenticus, Inc. rbrenticus@gmail.com Georgetown, TX Online

Deborah Bunn Valuation Analyst Oklahoma Tax Commission deborah.bunn@tax.ok.gov Oklahoma City, OK Online

Aileen Camarillo Appraiser Wardlaw Appraisal Group aileen.camarillo@wardlawappraisal.c
om

San Antonio, TX Online

Bwembya chikolwa Managing Principal Complex Property Analytics, 
LLC

bwembya.chikolwa@complexprop
erty.ai

Denver, CO Online

Essica Clemons Sr Auditor Orange County Property 
Appraiser

eclemons@ocpafl.org Atlanta, GA Online

Joseph Conway Valuation Analyst Oklahoma Tax Commission Joseph.Conway@tax.ok.gov Oklahoma City, OK Online

Rick Coulter Director TPP Manatee County Property 
Appraiser

rick.coulter@manateepao.gov Bradenton, FL Online

Mallory Crain Appraiser Wardlaw Appraisal mallory.crain@wardlawappraisal.co San Antonio, TX Online

Anthony Cutaia Tax Director AT&T Services, Inc. acutaia@att.com Atlanta, GA Online

Aneri Dalwadi Software Engineer PayPAl aneri.dalwadi@utexas.edu Austin, TX Online

Yacine Diallo Revenue Auditor 2 WI Department of Revenue Yacine.diallo@wisconsin.gov Madison, WI Online

James DiFerdinando Sr Tax Manager Lumen Technologies james.diferdinando@lumen.com Fairfax, VA Online



Jim Dombrowski Grandfather, Guitarist, & 
Frustrated Golfer

Verizon (Retired) Jimdombrowski091324@gmail.com Delmar, NY Online

Lori Dorian TPP Director Pinellas County Property 
Appraiser

ldorian@pcpao.org Largo, FL Online

Diane Duffy TPP Appraiser II Manatee County Property 
Appraiser

diane.duffy@manateepao.gov Bradenton, FL Online

Tammy Dumm Tangible Division Chief PAO tdumm@coj.net Jacksonville, FL Online

Hollie Dunlap Valuation Analyst IV‐ BIPD Harris Central Appraisal 
District

hdunlap@hcad.org Houston, TX Online

Jack Fennell Field Auditor & Utility 
Valuation Specialist

Wisconsin Department of 
Revenue

jack.fennell@wisconsin.gov Madison, WI Online

Domenico Fragomeni Manatee County Property 
Appraiser

Manatee County Property 
Appraiser

domenico.fragomeni@manateepa
o.gov

Bradenton, FL Online

Mohith Raju Gadiraju Software Engineer Unemployed mohithrajuu@gmail.com Plano, TX Online

Laurie Gillespie Manager ‐ BIPD ‐ Valuation Harris Central Appraisal 
District

lgillespie@hcad.org Houston, TX Online

William Gingrey Lead Analsyt AT&T wg996g@att.net Atlanta, GA Online

Delores Graham Accounts Specialist Sr Orange County Property 
Appraiser

dgraham@ocpafl.org Atlanta, GA Online

Alexander Guevara TPP Appraiser Orange County Property 
appraiser

rguevara@ocpafl.org Atlanta, GA Online

Marycela Hernandez Valuation Analyst III ‐ BIPD Harris Central Appraisal  mhernandez@hcad.org Houston, TX Online

Ray Hodges Senior Consultant TFI rhodges@tfi.com Palm Harbor, FL Online

Mike Huerta Managing Director AWS Comm Holdings Inc. mhuerta@awscomm.com Austin, TX Online

Donald Jackson Owner SELF EMPLOYED djackson1513@gmail.com Davis, CA Online

Jerardo Jimenez Valuation Analyst IV ‐ BIPD Harris Central Appraisal 
District

jjimenez@hcad.org Houston, TX Online

Niveditha Kumar Valuation Analyst Oklahoma Tax Commision niveditha.kumar@tax.ok.gov Oklahoma City, OK Online

Maria Leyva TPP Appraiser Manatee County Property 
Appraiser

maria.leyva@manateepao.gov Bradenton, FL Online

Claire McGinnis Appraiser Wardlaw Appraisal Group claire.mcginnis@wardlawappraisal.co
m

San Antonio, TX Online

Tiffany McKentie Valuation Analyst IV‐ BIPD Harris Central Appraisal 
District

tmckentie@hcad.org Houston, TX Online

Stephane Momo GRC Kemo Consulting momo1759@yahoo.com Elgin, TX Online

Robbie Moore Manager ‐ BIPD ‐ Valuation Harris Central Appraisal 
District

rmoore@hcad.org Houston, TX Online

Allison Morgan Sr. Lead Tax Analyst DIRECTV LLC allison.morgan@directv.com Culver City, CA Online



Mike Mulinix Director, Client Services CSC mike.mulinix@cscglobal.com Wilmington, DE Online

Long Nguyen Valuation Analyst III ‐ BIPD Harris Central District lnguyen@hcad.org Houston, TX Online

Teniola Oralusi Research Analyst/ Doctoral  University of Texas at Austin teniolaoralusi@gmail.com Austin, TX Online

Ned Persons Director Kroll ned.persons@kroll.com

Alfonso Porras AVP CostQuest aporras@costquest.com Denver, CO Online

Toby Reese Managing Director Kroll, LLC toby.reese@kroll.com Dallas, TX Online

John Robinson Consultant for various 
Florida counties

Robinson Accounting and Tax 
Service

john@robinson‐tax.com Atlanta, GA Online

Andrew Simmons Lead FLDP Financial Analysis AT&T ax6865@att.com Dallas, TX Online

Soumya Singh Student Ut Austin soumyasingh863@gmail.com Austin, TX Online

Ryan Smith Appraiser Analyst State of Oregon ryan.smith@dor.oregon.gov Salem, OR Online

Ryan Snyder Manager of Public Service 
Section

Oklahoma tax Commission ryan.snyder@tax.ok.gov Oklahoma City, OK Online

Brendan Sullivan Principal Tax Accountant AT&T bs061a@att.com Dallas, TX Online

Chris Teniente Valuation Analyst Harris Central Appraisal 
District

MTeniente@hcad.org Houston, TX Online

Paul Tucker Consultant Paul Tucker Real Estate 
Appraisal

paultucker2001@yahoo.com

llauren Tulsa Valuation Analyst III‐ BIPD Harris Central Appraisal  ltulsa@hcad.org Houston, TX Online

Ross Vincent Senior Tax Director Comcast ross_vincent@comcast.com Weehawken, NJ Online

Am Webster TPP Audit Specialist Duval PAO RWebster@coj.net Jacksonville, FL Online

Jerome Weinert Owner Weinert Appraisal and 
Depreciation Services, LLC

Weinertj@auswest.net Greenfield, WI Online

Erica Weldy TPP Appraiser Manatee County Property 
Appraiser

erica.weldy@manateepao.gov Bradenton, FL Online

Alison Wheeler Commercial Appraisal 
Manager

Citrus County Property 
Appraiser

awheeler@citruspa.org Inverness, FL Online

Alexia Wilson Supervisor Oklahoma Tax Commission alexia.wilson@tax.ok.gov Oklahoma City, OK Online

Dina Wright Public Service Auditor Oklahoma Tax Commission Dina.Wright@tax.ok.gov Oklahoma City, OK Online

Naoko Yano Manager TPP Manatee County Property 
Appraiser

naoko.yano@manateepao.gov Bradenton, FL Online


